Nuts & Bolts

1. A.G.K. Enterprises

P.O. Box 784 Addis Ababa

Tel No. 00251-11-2756406

Fax No. 00251-11-2757633

Mobile 00251-91-1201519

E-mail: kagk@ethionet.et
2. Abduljewad Abubeker

P.O. Box 182949 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-3717418

Fax No. 00251-11-3726277

Mobile 00251-91-1206676

E-mail: ajawad@ethionet.et 

3. Abobeker Trading Co. Plc,

P.O. Box 40394 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-5534601

Fax No. 00251-11-5511366

Mobile 00251-91-1200236

E-mail: abokker.trading@ethionet.et 

4. Adia Desta Ayele

P.O. Box 639 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-1562550

Fax No. 00251-11-1550230

Mobile 00251-91-1209723

E-mail: aidadesta@ethionet.et 

5. Ageca (Ethiopia) Company

P.O. Box 477 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-1551044/1550255

Fax No.00251-11-1550005

E-mail: ageca@ethionet.et 

6. Building Materials Supply Enterprise

P.O. Box 2315 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-6624510/6610138

Fax No. 00251-11-6610350

Mobile 00251-91-1227284

E-mail: bmse@ethionet.et 
7. Esayas Kidane Sisay

P.O. Box 2943 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-4167537/4668598

Fax No. 00251-11-5534811

Mobile 00251-91-1214099

E-mail: esayaskid@ethionet.et 

8. Eve General Trading

P.O. Box 40029 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-4671733

Fax No. 00251-11-5509166

Mobile 00251-91-1631756

E-mail: hailem95@yahoo.com 

9. Gatepro Plc 

P.O. Box 2466 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-4401068

Fax No. 00251-11-4420052

Mobile 00251-91-1207141

E-mail: gatepro@ethionet.et 
10. Gift Trading Plc

P.O. Box 2522 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-4655580/4655433

Fax No. 00251-11-4652154

Mobile: 00251-91-1203711

E-mail: gifttrading@ethionet.et 

11. Kilimanjaro International Trading,

P.O. Box 41159 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-4164568

Fax No. 00251-11-4667151

Mobile: 00251-91-1206460

E-mail: Kilimanjaro@ethionet.et 

12. Kurtu International Pvt. Ltd

P.O. Box 1181 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-2779693

Fax No. 00251-11-2779694

Mobile: 00251-91-1200014

E-mail: kurtu@ethionet.et 

13. Sarafian Industrial Accessories & Tools Importer 
P.O. Box 174 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-5515257/5512408

Fax No. 00251-11-5533361

E-mail: sarafian@ethionet.et 

14. Shewangizaw Yemane Habte
P.O. Box 182724 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-5508244

Fax No. 00251-11-5536475

Mobile: 00251-91-1207611

E-mail: yahannesy@ethionet.et 

15. Walia Trading Enterprise

P.O. Box 22787 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-1553575

Fax No. 00251-11-1550177

Mobile: 00251-91-1207611

E-mail: walia-trading@ethionet.et 

16. Yemas International Trading

P.O. Box 2480 Addis Ababa

Tele No. 00251-11-2779626

Fax No. 00251-11-2779628 
Mobile: 00251-91-1201378

E-mail: yemas@ethionet.et   

